

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240002871103)))



H240002871103ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co	rperations		
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6380	. ~	
From:			2024 AUG	
	Account Name	: GONZALEZ & ASSOCIATES III PA		-
	Account Number	: 120190000077	5	
	Phone	: (954)773-7286	A≈ N	8-
	Fax Number	: (954)525-8825	\$ <u>≥</u> -	-
			S 20	6
•			SEOF	Ę
f*Ent	er the email add	ress for this business entity to be used for fut	utero 5	4
	annual report ma	ilings. Enter only one email address please.**	75 -	
	Email Address:		0	

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN AJRUN, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H240002871103

No. 0557 P. 2 H24000287/103

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION:	AJRUN, INC		
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P23000050681		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment an	id fee are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concert	ting this matter to the following:		
ANTONIO GON	ZALEZ CPA		
	Name of Contact Person		
GONZALEZ & A	ASSOCIATES III PA		
<u> </u>	Firm/ Company	N	
1820 N CORPOR	LATE LAKE BLVD STE 107	2024 AUG	
	Address		·77
WESTON, FL 33	326	627 AHA	
	City/ State and Zip Code	5	570078
agonzalez@gacpa	afl.com	⊒	
E-mail addre	iss: (to be used for future annual report notification)	E FL E	-

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

\$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
	Contribute of States	(Additional copy is	Certified Copy (Additional Copy

<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

No. 0557 P. 3 H24000287110 3

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

(Name of Corporation as curre		
	ently filed with the Florida De	pt. of State)
P2300005068	1	
(Document Numbe	er of Corporation (if known)	
ursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, t s Articles of Incorporation:	his Florida Profit Corporation	adopts the following amendment(s) to
 If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation: N/A 	<u>:</u>	_
ame must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co", chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.,	A professional corporation	The new d" or the abbreviation "Corp., " name must contain the word
. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applicable:</u> Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	A. 	2024 ▲
The lput office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		AUG 27
. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	N/A	
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ad	ddress in Florida, ontor the nu	
new registered agent and/or the new registered office addre	ess:	and of the
Name of New Registered Agent		
	street address)	
(Florida		
(Florida) <u>New Registered Office Address</u> : N/A		. Florida

Check if applicable

The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.

No. 0557 P. - 4 H240002871103

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation. Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones. V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

<u>X</u> Change	<u>PT Jo</u>	in Doe	
X Remove	$\underline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\underline{\mathbf{M}}$	ike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>SV</u> <u>Sa</u>	Ily Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check Oae)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) Change	<u></u>	RIZWANA AHMED	
XAdd			PEMBROKE PINES 2,33026
Remove			
2) Change	T	JERRY WRIGHT	1971 NW 38 TER
X Add			POMPANO BEACH, FL 33066
Remove	D	JOHNNY HERNANDEZ	2744 NW 91st AVE
X Add			CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065
Remove			
4) Change	S	QASIM HABIB	4465 N UNIVERSITY DRIVE
X Add			LAUDERHILL, FL 33351
Remove			
5) Change	<u>s</u>	UMAIR AHMED	140 NW 121 AVE
Add			PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33026
X Remove			
δ) Change		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Add			
Remove			

H24000287/103

Aug. 27. 2024 2:29PM AME Financial Group

No. 0557 P. 5 H240002871103

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s), here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific) N/A

iorisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendm (If not applicable, indicate N/A)		,
		<u> </u>
		5
	HP N	,
		Г
		,
		5
		5
		_

1240003871103

		H 2400028
The date of east and		, .
fate this document was	ndment(s) udoption;	
Effective date <u>if appli</u> d	cable:	
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inser logument's effective da	rted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements are on the Department of Siste's records.	, this date will not be listed as th
Adaption of Amendme	wnt(s) (<u>CHECKONE</u>)	
The amendment(s) v action was not require	vas/ware adopted by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareho red.	lder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) v	was/wara adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the ame	nden metal
by the shareholders	was/word sufficient for approval.	
by the shareholders The amendment(s) y must he separately j	wes/were sufficient for approval. wes/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The fullowing provided for each voting group unditled to vote separately on the amendment	5 . x / + 1 / m / m / m / m /
by the shareholders The amendment(s) w must be separately j "The number of	was/were sufficient for approval. was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The fullowing provided for each writing group untitled to vote separately on the amendment of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	5 . x / + 1 / m / m / m / m /
by the shareholders The amendment(s) y must be separately j	wes/were sufficient for approval. wes/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The fullowing provided for each voting group unditled to vote separately on the amendment	5 . x / + 1 / m / m / m / m /
by the shareholders The amendment(s) w must be separately j "The number of	was/ware sufficient for approval. was/ware sufficient for approval. was/ware sufficient for the shareholders through voting groups. The fullowing provided for each voting group smilled to vote separately on the amendment of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval (voting group) (voting group)	5 . x / + 1 / m / m / m / m /
by the shareholders The amendment(a) v must he separately p "The number o by Dated	was/ware sufficient for approval. was/ware sufficient for approval. was/ware sufficient by the shareholders through voting groups. The fullowing provided for each voting group satilited to vote separately on the amendment of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval (voting group) AUGUST 12, 2024	5 . x / + 1 / m / m / m / m /
by the shareholders The amendment(a) v must he separately p "The number o by Dated	was/ware sufficient for approval. was/ware sufficient for approval. was/ware sufficient for the shareholders through voting groups. The fullowing provided for each voting group smilled to vote separately on the amendment of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval (voting group) (voting group)	g stutement (s): 0(been
by the shareholders The amendment(a) v must he separately p "The number o by Dated	was/were sufficient for approval. was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The fullowing provided for each voting group snilled to vote separately on the amendment of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval (voting group) AUGUST 12, 2024 during <u>if file</u> (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have no selected, by an incorporator - if in the hends of a receiver, trustee, or of	g stutement (s): 0(been
by the shareholders The amendment(a) v must he separately p "The number o by Dated	weat/were sufficient for approval. weat/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The fullowing provided for each voting group sufficient to vote separately on the amendment of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval (voting group) AUGUST 12, 2024 during (Dy a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have n selected, by an incorporator - if in the heads of a inceiver, trustee, or ot appointed fiduciary by that tiduciary)	g stutement (s): 0(been